ZOLA nastenné svietidlo, 390mm, E14, 2x40W, 230V

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Material:
Typ osvetlenia:

Ovladanie svetla:

Stupen krytia:
Napétie:
Péatica:

Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

83406

EGLO

390 mm
80 mm
60 mm

Sklo

Ziarovka

Nie je sucastou
P21

230V

El4

80W

0.99kg

1ks

2 roky
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